
 

 

                                 
              League Office Phone Numbers & Email: 

 Ryan: 320-258-5959   (rschleicher@mwcoin.com)    Cell: 320-333-8308   Fax: 320-251-6093 

 

Menomonie Valley 8 2017-2018 League: 

PLEASE Read Below CAREFULLY for important informational updates: 

 YOUR END OF POOL SEASON PARTY WILL BE: 

o Apr. 10th @ Dean & Sues beginning at 7 p.m. 

 PLEASE Bring a Dish  

 Payout of League Money and Distribution of Awards 

 Pool Tournament As Well! 

 

 Reminder: You can always view your league information by going to: 

o www.mwcoin.com > leagues > Menomonie > pool > scroll down to find your 

league   

 

 

 

http://www.mwcoin.com/


Rank Team Name Won Played Won Played Total Home Location
Rounds Games

Win %
Points

Rnd Avg

League StandingsMenomonie Valley 8 17-18
Starts On: 9/26/2017
Ends On: 4/3/2018

Standings

1 Tom & Jo's Dunbar Tom & Jo's71 96 254 360 313971 33
2 Kyote's Den Kyote's Den69 96 218 360 301761 31
3 The Arena Arena62 96 219 360 297061 31
4 The Den #2 The Den56 96 209 360 288958 30
5 Tom & Jo's Hammer Tom & Jo's56 96 206 360 293157 30
6 Tom & Jo's No Clue Tom & Jo's53 96 184 360 282151 28
7 The Den Rooks Raiders The Den51 96 184 360 286751 29
8 Unforced Errors Lakeside Bar50 96 188 360 290752 29
9 Pinewood Pinewood Golf C40 96 158 360 283244 27

10 Rack Em' Arena Arena36 96 143 360 269240 26
11 The Market The Market34 96 150 360 274042 27
12 Great Escape Great Escape29 96 139 360 272639 25
13 Dean & Sue's Dean & Sue's17 96 89 360 271225 23

Reminder, to ensure accuracy of all data, please mark the date, league info 
including both team names and league number and all of your ERO's and 10-0's. 
Also, please use players actual names instead of "Nicknames." Thank You from all 
of us at Midwest Coin Concepts.

Won Total Won Played Pts Total
Rounds Games

League Results for the Week of 4/3/2018

Team Name

Kyote's Den 2 9 1204 15
Dean & Sue's 2 6 1284 15

Tom & Jo's Hammer 0 8 1234 15
Rack Em' Arena 4 7 1374 15

The Market 0 4 1004 15
Unforced Errors 4 11 1344 15

The Arena 1 7 1104 15
Tom & Jo's Dunbar 3 8 1114 15

Tom & Jo's No Clue 3 9 1164 15
Pinewood 1 6 1144 15

Great Escape 0 6 1114 15
The Den Rooks Raiders 4 9 1254 15
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Player Match ResultsMenomonie Valley 8 17-18
Starts On: 9/26/2017
Ends On: 4/3/2018

Match Date

Dean & Sue's
37.67 23 2 067 0 0Oberle, Damien 4/3/2018
37.33 22 2 067 0 0Dupius, David 4/3/2018
37.00 21 1 033 0 0Kettenacker, Will 4/3/2018
36.00 18 1 033 0 0Sinz, Garrett 4/3/2018
34.67 14 0 00 0 0Fullington, Chad 4/3/2018

Great Escape
39.00 27 2 067 0 0Gevik, Chris 4/3/2018
38.33 25 2 067 0 0Darnutzer, David 4/3/2018
36.67 20 1 033 0 0Hoffman, Jared 4/3/2018
36.00 18 1 033 0 0Bloss, Terry 4/3/2018
34.00 12 0 00 0 0Schultz, Josh 4/3/2018

Kyote's Den
310.00 30 3 0100 0 0Thompson, Jay 4/3/2018
310.00 30 3 0100 0 0Pauly, Ryan 4/3/2018
38.33 25 2 067 0 0Ball, Jeff 4/3/2018
37.00 21 1 033 0 0Bechel, Missy 4/3/2018
34.67 14 0 00 0 0Shackleton, Dawn 4/3/2018

Pinewood
39.00 27 2 067 0 0Muench, Joe 4/3/2018
39.00 27 2 067 0 0Smith, Taylor 4/3/2018
37.33 22 1 033 0 0Bullock, Jasen 4/3/2018
36.67 20 1 033 0 0Brewe, George 4/3/2018
34.00 12 0 00 0 0Hurlburt, Jadie 4/3/2018

Rack Em' Arena
39.00 27 2 067 0 0Munoc, Izzy 4/3/2018
39.00 27 2 067 0 0Olson, Courtney 4/3/2018
38.00 24 1 033 0 0Olson, Carla 4/3/2018
37.67 23 1 033 0 0Miller, Marilyn 4/3/2018
37.00 21 1 033 0 0Oebser, Dale 4/3/2018

The Arena
310.00 30 3 1100 0 0Dahl, Jon 4/3/2018
39.00 27 2 067 0 0Debruyckere, Chad 4/3/2018
36.33 19 1 033 0 0Shaffer, Mike 4/3/2018
35.67 17 1 033 0 0Adams, Travis 4/3/2018
33.67 11 0 00 0 0Germain, Larry 4/3/2018

The Den Rooks Raiders
310.00 30 3 0100 0 0Beseler, Jordan 4/3/2018
38.67 26 2 067 0 0Lange, Lenny 4/3/2018
38.67 26 2 067 0 0Vorhees, Joe 4/3/2018
37.33 22 1 033 0 0Lyons, Brice 4/3/2018
37.00 21 1 033 0 0Arndt, Scott 4/3/2018

The Market
37.33 22 1 033 0 0Harmon, Noah 4/3/2018
36.33 19 1 033 0 0Baker, Jake 4/3/2018
36.00 18 1 033 0 0Coleman, Andy 4/3/2018
35.33 16 1 033 0 0Poston, Tom 4/3/2018
35.33 16 0 00 0 0Schulte, Evan 4/3/2018

Tom & Jo's Dunbar
310.00 30 3 0100 0 0Miller, Randy 4/3/2018
38.67 26 2 067 0 0Dunbar, Pat 4/3/2018
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Player Match ResultsMenomonie Valley 8 17-18
Starts On: 9/26/2017
Ends On: 4/3/2018

Match Date

37.33 22 1 033 0 0Rivard, Tim 4/3/2018
36.33 19 1 033 0 0May, Dale 4/3/2018
34.67 14 1 033 0 0Bechel, John 4/3/2018

Tom & Jo's Hammer
310.00 30 3 0100 0 0Samuel, Jeff 4/3/2018
39.00 27 2 067 0 0Jacobson, Nick 4/3/2018
38.67 26 2 067 0 0Kitchner, Shadow 4/3/2018
37.67 23 1 033 0 0Sand, Mike 4/3/2018
35.67 17 0 00 0 0Stalter, John 4/3/2018

Tom & Jo's No Clue
38.67 26 2 067 0 0Bembenek, Lee 4/3/2018
38.67 26 2 167 0 0Long, Shane 4/3/2018
38.33 25 2 067 0 0Wendt, Jeremy 4/3/2018
37.67 23 2 067 0 0Schallenberger, Jerry 4/3/2018
35.33 16 1 033 0 0Ziehl, Mike 4/3/2018

Unforced Errors
310.00 30 3 0100 0 0Tozap, Jonah 4/3/2018
310.00 30 3 0100 0 0Bresina, Zach 4/3/2018
38.67 26 2 067 0 0Best, Patrick 4/3/2018
38.67 26 2 067 0 0Henning, Luke 4/3/2018
37.33 22 1 033 0 0Alden, Patrick 4/3/2018
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Player Standings By TeamMenomonie Valley 8 17-18
Starts On: 9/26/2017
Ends On: 4/3/2018

HCapRank

Dean & Sue's
*B1 726.90497 29 0 3 2407 0 0Dupius, David
*B2 66.8341 2 0 1 0337 0 0Oberle, Derrick
*B3 666.48428 20 0 3 0306 0 0Sinz, Garrett
*C4 636.48408 19 0 4 0306 0 0Fullington, Chad
*B5 155.4782 2 0 1 0135 0 0Pelke, Anthony
*6 35.3316 0 0 0 005 0 0Stai, Dan
*C7 695.29365 8 0 3 0125 0 0Oberle, Damien
*8 605.18311 9 1 2 0155 0 0Kettenacker, Will

9 35.0015 0 0 0 005 0 0Sinz, Mitchell
10 30.000 0 0 0 000 0 0Vacancy, Vacancy
11 00 0 0 0 00 0Lea, Logan
Great Escape

*A1 728.58618 49 1 12 7689 0 2Gevik, Chris
2 37.3322 1 0 1 0337 0 0Voss, Brad

*3 697.17495 26 0 6 2387 0 1Darnutzer, David
*4 426.86288 18 0 4 2437 0 0Swaner, Austin
*5 66.8341 2 0 1 0337 0 0Buss, Jordan
*6 96.7861 3 0 2 0337 0 0Fedderly, Joey
*7 426.69281 15 0 4 2367 0 0Hoffman, Jared
*8 306.53196 12 0 3 0407 0 0Bloss, Terry
*9 36.0018 1 0 1 0336 0 0Cormican, Shawn
*10 695.26363 12 0 2 0175 0 0Schultz, Josh
*11 64.3326 0 0 0 004 0 0Kingberry, Mike

12 64.0024 0 0 0 004 0 0VACANCY, VACANCY
13 30.672 0 0 0 001 0 0Hofacker, Justin
14 00 0 0 0 00 0H, Jim
15 00 0 0 0 00 0Huffman, Jared
Kyote's Den
1 610.0060 6 0 6 210010 0 0Cleasby, Kris

*AA2 548.83477 42 3 10 8789 0 2Ball, Jeff
*A3 668.71575 48 1 12 8739 0 5Thompson, Jay
*A4 668.33550 41 2 12 8628 0 2Pauly, Ryan
*A5 608.08485 37 0 5 3628 1 0Bechel, Missy
*B6 727.47538 32 0 6 2447 0 0Shackleton, Dawn
*B7 366.89248 12 0 2 0337 0 0Lechner, Patty

Pinewood
*A1 728.46609 50 0 11 11698 0 0Muench, Joe
*2 728.17588 46 2 13 6648 0 1Smith, Taylor
*3 667.02463 23 0 3 1357 0 0Larson, Zach
*4 186.89124 7 0 3 1397 0 0Brewe, George
*B5 546.81368 15 0 3 1287 0 0Hurlburt, Jadie
*6 186.22112 3 0 1 0176 0 0Eslinger, Darrin
*7 605.62337 14 0 3 1236 0 0Bullock, Jasen

Rack Em' Arena
*A1 727.96573 43 0 6 6608 0 0Miller, Marilyn
*A2 667.91522 38 0 5 6588 0 0Olson, Courtney
*B3 667.00462 23 0 4 2357 0 0Munoc, Izzy
*B4 726.35457 23 0 4 0326 0 0Oebser, Dale
*B5 395.79226 7 0 2 0186 0 0Olson, Carla
*C6 454.78215 9 0 2 0205 0 0Boettcher, Linda
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Player Standings By TeamMenomonie Valley 8 17-18
Starts On: 9/26/2017
Ends On: 4/3/2018

HCapRank

The Arena
*1 310.0030 3 0 3 110010 0 0Spalding, Jermoy
*2 310.0030 3 0 3 110010 0 0Davis, James
*3 159.27139 12 0 7 2809 0 0Anderson, Dave
*4 69.1755 5 0 3 1839 0 0Black, Steve
*A5 189.06163 15 0 14 4839 0 0Adams, Travis
*6 39.0027 2 0 2 0679 0 0Heath, Shane

7 158.87133 11 0 3 1739 0 0Debruyckere, Chad
8 68.5051 3 0 1 0509 0 0Wilbur, Cody

*9 188.33150 12 1 6 2678 0 1Hazelton, Josh
*A10 578.28472 32 2 6 6568 0 1Dahl, Jon
*11 608.03482 34 1 7 6578 0 1Anderson, Ryan
*12 608.00480 34 1 5 4578 0 0King, Aaron
*13 727.81562 41 0 7 3578 0 1Germain, Larry
*14 247.42178 12 1 4 0507 0 1Shaffer, Mike

The Den #2
*AA1 728.78632 52 4 13 8729 2 4Olson, Harley
*A2 698.62595 45 4 8 8659 0 2Evenson, Josh
*B3 638.06508 36 0 5 5578 0 0Clark, Bobby
*4 727.67552 40 2 5 5568 0 1Larsen, Terrel
*5 637.16451 27 0 4 2437 0 0Sennot, Cassie
*6 216.33133 9 1 6 2436 0 1Van Strydonk, Chad

7 00 0 0 0 00 0McGinn, Lisa
8 00 0 0 0 00 0Relich, Nick
The Den Rooks Raiders

*1 397.90308 21 0 5 1548 0 0Lange, Larry
*2 97.8971 6 1 3 1678 0 1Ruchti, Terry
*A3 697.88544 39 1 7 5578 0 1Beseler, Jordan
*A4 637.84494 35 1 9 4568 0 1Lange, Lenny
*A5 547.65413 27 0 3 0508 0 0Lyons, Brice
*6 607.40444 24 0 3 0407 0 0Arndt, Scott
*B7 667.21476 32 0 5 2487 0 0Vorhees, Joe

8 00 0 0 0 00 0Miller, Curt
The Market

*A1 727.58546 39 0 7 2548 0 0Coleman, Andy
*C2 727.38531 34 0 7 5477 0 0Harmon, Noah
*3 666.88454 22 0 3 1337 0 0Schulte, Evan
*C4 726.82491 26 1 5 1367 0 1Baker, Jake
*B5 726.72484 27 2 3 2387 0 0Poston, Tom

6 66.5039 2 0 1 0337 0 0Sullivan, Mike
7 00 0 0 0 00 0Gilgenbach, Richie
Tom & Jo's Dunbar

*M1 668.94590 50 1 7 8769 0 1Miller, Randy
*AA2 608.90534 42 3 6 6709 0 1Dunbar, Pat
*A3 338.85292 24 1 8 4739 0 0Johnson, Troy
*A4 698.77605 50 0 19 12729 0 0Rivard, Tim
*A5 668.74577 48 4 9 9739 1 5May, Dale
*A6 608.32499 38 2 13 7638 0 3Bechel, John
*7 66.5039 2 0 1 0337 0 0Hathowoy, Cory

AA8 00 0 0 0 00 0Thiry, Tim
Tom & Jo's Hammer
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Player Standings By TeamMenomonie Valley 8 17-18
Starts On: 9/26/2017
Ends On: 4/3/2018

HCapRank

1 368.78316 26 0 10 5729 0 0Sand, Troy
*B2 578.56488 40 0 13 7709 0 0Kitchner, Shadow
*A3 668.11535 41 1 5 4628 0 0Samuel, Jeff
*A4 697.88544 42 1 8 4618 0 0Jacobson, Nick
*5 427.55317 20 1 4 1488 0 0Hoyt, Jake
*6 487.42356 22 1 6 2467 0 0Stalter, John
*A7 276.78183 9 0 3 1337 0 0Sand, Mike
*8 66.3338 2 0 1 0336 0 0Hagenkord, Jeff
*9 96.1155 4 0 3 1446 0 0Jacobson, Isaac

Tom & Jo's No Clue
*A1 608.47508 41 3 17 9688 0 1Bembenek, Lee
*A2 487.90379 27 1 8 4568 0 0Price, Justin
*A3 667.76512 35 2 5 3538 0 0Wendt, Jeremy
*A4 637.59478 33 2 6 2528 0 0Long, Shane
*B5 577.07403 22 0 5 2397 0 1Ziehl, Mike
*B6 636.97439 26 0 4 0417 0 0Schallenberger, Jerry

7 34.0012 0 0 0 004 0 0Jensen, Kevin
Unforced Errors

*1 578.61491 40 0 9 6709 0 0Bresina, Zach
*2 458.07363 26 1 6 4588 0 2Rockwell, Matt
*3 397.77303 20 0 3 2518 0 0Tozap, Jonah
*4 667.71509 36 1 4 2558 0 1Best, Patrick
*5 727.25522 32 0 6 3447 0 0Alden, Patrick
*6 607.22433 28 0 7 4477 0 0Henning, Luke

7 96.4458 3 0 2 0336 0 0Jorde, Devin
*8 126.2575 3 0 3 1256 0 0DeRouin, Megan
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Player StandingsMenomonie Valley 8 17-18
Starts On: 9/26/2017
Ends On: 4/3/2018

HCapRank

*AA1 The Den #2 728.78632 52 4 13 8729 2 4Olson, Harley
*A2 Great Escape 728.58618 49 1 12 7689 0 2Gevik, Chris
*A3 Pinewood 728.46609 50 0 11 11698 0 0Muench, Joe
*A4 Tom & Jo's Dunbar 698.77605 50 0 19 12729 0 0Rivard, Tim
*A5 The Den #2 698.62595 45 4 8 8659 0 2Evenson, Josh
*M6 Tom & Jo's Dunbar 668.94590 50 1 7 8769 0 1Miller, Randy
*7 Pinewood 728.17588 46 2 13 6648 0 1Smith, Taylor
*A8 Tom & Jo's Dunbar 668.74577 48 4 9 9739 1 5May, Dale
*A9 Kyote's Den 668.71575 48 1 12 8739 0 5Thompson, Jay
*A10 Rack Em' Arena 727.96573 43 0 6 6608 0 0Miller, Marilyn
*11 The Arena 727.81562 41 0 7 3578 0 1Germain, Larry
*12 The Den #2 727.67552 40 2 5 5568 0 1Larsen, Terrel
*A13 Kyote's Den 668.33550 41 2 12 8628 0 2Pauly, Ryan
*A14 The Market 727.58546 39 0 7 2548 0 0Coleman, Andy
*A15 The Den Rooks Raiders 697.88544 39 1 7 5578 0 1Beseler, Jordan
*A16 Tom & Jo's Hammer 697.88544 42 1 8 4618 0 0Jacobson, Nick
*B17 Kyote's Den 727.47538 32 0 6 2447 0 0Shackleton, Dawn
*A18 Tom & Jo's Hammer 668.11535 41 1 5 4628 0 0Samuel, Jeff
*AA19 Tom & Jo's Dunbar 608.90534 42 3 6 6709 0 1Dunbar, Pat
*C20 The Market 727.38531 34 0 7 5477 0 0Harmon, Noah
*A21 Rack Em' Arena 667.91522 38 0 5 6588 0 0Olson, Courtney
*22 Unforced Errors 727.25522 32 0 6 3447 0 0Alden, Patrick
*A23 Tom & Jo's No Clue 667.76512 35 2 5 3538 0 0Wendt, Jeremy
*24 Unforced Errors 667.71509 36 1 4 2558 0 1Best, Patrick
*A25 Tom & Jo's No Clue 608.47508 41 3 17 9688 0 1Bembenek, Lee
*B26 The Den #2 638.06508 36 0 5 5578 0 0Clark, Bobby
*A27 Tom & Jo's Dunbar 608.32499 38 2 13 7638 0 3Bechel, John
*B28 Dean & Sue's 726.90497 29 0 3 2407 0 0Dupius, David
*29 Great Escape 697.17495 26 0 6 2387 0 1Darnutzer, David
*A30 The Den Rooks Raiders 637.84494 35 1 9 4568 0 1Lange, Lenny
*31 Unforced Errors 578.61491 40 0 9 6709 0 0Bresina, Zach
*C32 The Market 726.82491 26 1 5 1367 0 1Baker, Jake
*B33 Tom & Jo's Hammer 578.56488 40 0 13 7709 0 0Kitchner, Shadow
*A34 Kyote's Den 608.08485 37 0 5 3628 1 0Bechel, Missy
*B35 The Market 726.72484 27 2 3 2387 0 0Poston, Tom
*36 The Arena 608.03482 34 1 7 6578 0 1Anderson, Ryan
*37 The Arena 608.00480 34 1 5 4578 0 0King, Aaron
*A38 Tom & Jo's No Clue 637.59478 33 2 6 2528 0 0Long, Shane
*AA39 Kyote's Den 548.83477 42 3 10 8789 0 2Ball, Jeff
*B40 The Den Rooks Raiders 667.21476 32 0 5 2487 0 0Vorhees, Joe
*A41 The Arena 578.28472 32 2 6 6568 0 1Dahl, Jon
*42 Pinewood 667.02463 23 0 3 1357 0 0Larson, Zach
*B43 Rack Em' Arena 667.00462 23 0 4 2357 0 0Munoc, Izzy
*B44 Rack Em' Arena 726.35457 23 0 4 0326 0 0Oebser, Dale
*45 The Market 666.88454 22 0 3 1337 0 0Schulte, Evan
*46 The Den #2 637.16451 27 0 4 2437 0 0Sennot, Cassie
*47 The Den Rooks Raiders 607.40444 24 0 3 0407 0 0Arndt, Scott
*B48 Tom & Jo's No Clue 636.97439 26 0 4 0417 0 0Schallenberger, Jerry
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Player StandingsMenomonie Valley 8 17-18
Starts On: 9/26/2017
Ends On: 4/3/2018

HCapRank

*49 Unforced Errors 607.22433 28 0 7 4477 0 0Henning, Luke
*B50 Dean & Sue's 666.48428 20 0 3 0306 0 0Sinz, Garrett
*A51 The Den Rooks Raiders 547.65413 27 0 3 0508 0 0Lyons, Brice
*C52 Dean & Sue's 636.48408 19 0 4 0306 0 0Fullington, Chad
*B53 Tom & Jo's No Clue 577.07403 22 0 5 2397 0 1Ziehl, Mike
*A54 Tom & Jo's No Clue 487.90379 27 1 8 4568 0 0Price, Justin
*B55 Pinewood 546.81368 15 0 3 1287 0 0Hurlburt, Jadie
*C56 Dean & Sue's 695.29365 8 0 3 0125 0 0Oberle, Damien
*57 Unforced Errors 458.07363 26 1 6 4588 0 2Rockwell, Matt
*58 Great Escape 695.26363 12 0 2 0175 0 0Schultz, Josh
*59 Tom & Jo's Hammer 487.42356 22 1 6 2467 0 0Stalter, John
*60 Pinewood 605.62337 14 0 3 1236 0 0Bullock, Jasen
*61 Tom & Jo's Hammer 427.55317 20 1 4 1488 0 0Hoyt, Jake

62 Tom & Jo's Hammer 368.78316 26 0 10 5729 0 0Sand, Troy
*63 Dean & Sue's 605.18311 9 1 2 0155 0 0Kettenacker, Will
*64 The Den Rooks Raiders 397.90308 21 0 5 1548 0 0Lange, Larry
*65 Unforced Errors 397.77303 20 0 3 2518 0 0Tozap, Jonah
*A66 Tom & Jo's Dunbar 338.85292 24 1 8 4739 0 0Johnson, Troy
*67 Great Escape 426.86288 18 0 4 2437 0 0Swaner, Austin
*68 Great Escape 426.69281 15 0 4 2367 0 0Hoffman, Jared
*B69 Kyote's Den 366.89248 12 0 2 0337 0 0Lechner, Patty
*B70 Rack Em' Arena 395.79226 7 0 2 0186 0 0Olson, Carla
*C71 Rack Em' Arena 454.78215 9 0 2 0205 0 0Boettcher, Linda
*72 Great Escape 306.53196 12 0 3 0407 0 0Bloss, Terry
*A73 Tom & Jo's Hammer 276.78183 9 0 3 1337 0 0Sand, Mike
*74 The Arena 247.42178 12 1 4 0507 0 1Shaffer, Mike
*A75 The Arena 189.06163 15 0 14 4839 0 0Adams, Travis
*76 The Arena 188.33150 12 1 6 2678 0 1Hazelton, Josh
*77 The Arena 159.27139 12 0 7 2809 0 0Anderson, Dave

78 The Arena 158.87133 11 0 3 1739 0 0Debruyckere, Chad
*79 The Den #2 216.33133 9 1 6 2436 0 1Van Strydonk, Chad
*80 Pinewood 186.89124 7 0 3 1397 0 0Brewe, George
*81 Pinewood 186.22112 3 0 1 0176 0 0Eslinger, Darrin
*B82 Dean & Sue's 155.4782 2 0 1 0135 0 0Pelke, Anthony
*83 Unforced Errors 126.2575 3 0 3 1256 0 0DeRouin, Megan
*84 The Den Rooks Raiders 97.8971 6 1 3 1678 0 1Ruchti, Terry
*85 Great Escape 96.7861 3 0 2 0337 0 0Fedderly, Joey

86 Kyote's Den 610.0060 6 0 6 210010 0 0Cleasby, Kris
87 Unforced Errors 96.4458 3 0 2 0336 0 0Jorde, Devin

*88 The Arena 69.1755 5 0 3 1839 0 0Black, Steve
*89 Tom & Jo's Hammer 96.1155 4 0 3 1446 0 0Jacobson, Isaac

90 The Arena 68.5051 3 0 1 0509 0 0Wilbur, Cody
*B91 Dean & Sue's 66.8341 2 0 1 0337 0 0Oberle, Derrick
*92 Great Escape 66.8341 2 0 1 0337 0 0Buss, Jordan

93 The Market 66.5039 2 0 1 0337 0 0Sullivan, Mike
*94 Tom & Jo's Dunbar 66.5039 2 0 1 0337 0 0Hathowoy, Cory
*95 Tom & Jo's Hammer 66.3338 2 0 1 0336 0 0Hagenkord, Jeff
*96 The Arena 310.0030 3 0 3 110010 0 0Davis, James
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Player StandingsMenomonie Valley 8 17-18
Starts On: 9/26/2017
Ends On: 4/3/2018

HCapRank

*97 The Arena 310.0030 3 0 3 110010 0 0Spalding, Jermoy
*98 The Arena 39.0027 2 0 2 0679 0 0Heath, Shane
*99 Great Escape 64.3326 0 0 0 004 0 0Kingberry, Mike

100 Great Escape 64.0024 0 0 0 004 0 0VACANCY, VACANCY
101 Great Escape 37.3322 1 0 1 0337 0 0Voss, Brad

*102 Great Escape 36.0018 1 0 1 0336 0 0Cormican, Shawn
*103 Dean & Sue's 35.3316 0 0 0 005 0 0Stai, Dan

104 Dean & Sue's 35.0015 0 0 0 005 0 0Sinz, Mitchell
105 Tom & Jo's No Clue 34.0012 0 0 0 004 0 0Jensen, Kevin
106 Great Escape 30.672 0 0 0 001 0 0Hofacker, Justin
107 Dean & Sue's 30.000 0 0 0 000 0 0Vacancy, Vacancy
108 Dean & Sue's 00 0 0 0 00 0Lea, Logan
109 Great Escape 00 0 0 0 00 0Huffman, Jared

AA110 Tom & Jo's Dunbar 00 0 0 0 00 0Thiry, Tim
111 The Den Rooks Raiders 00 0 0 0 00 0Miller, Curt
112 The Den #2 00 0 0 0 00 0McGinn, Lisa
113 The Den #2 00 0 0 0 00 0Relich, Nick
114 The Market 00 0 0 0 00 0Gilgenbach, Richie
115 Great Escape 00 0 0 0 00 0H, Jim
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